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Advisors Insurance Brokers 	11 Executive Park Drive, Clifton Park, NY 
12065 

BROKER PROFILE 	 518-371-5522 - 800-695-8224 
NY/National - Long-Term Care Brokers, Ltd. 	 Fax: 518-371-6131 

Thank You, for your interest in our General Agency. 

We protect our Agents Personal and Business Information and Never 

Share Information with anyone other than our Insurance Carriers. 

Please Complete the below information and FAX this form back to 

518-688-8139 Attn: Rich Altier our Licensing and Contracting Director 518-688-8129 or 1-800-695-8224 

13Ob-VcAt4 

CLU, ChFC, LUTCF, CLTC - President Advisors Insurance Brokers 

A New York Long Term Care Brokers, LTD Company 

Direct Dial: 518.688.8105 Toll Free: 800.695.8224 x105 Fax: 518.371.6131 Executive Park Dr. Clifton Park, NY 12065 

Date 4 

Name 4 

Agency Name 4 

Assistant Name 4 

Mailing Address 4 

Work Phone # 4 

Cell Number 4 

Fax Number 4 

Best Way to Contact you 4 

SS # 4 

DOB 4 

EMAIL: 4 

Commissions are Paid to? 4 

Have you written a new Client 

Application? Please Provide Clients Name, 

Resident State, Company, Product and 

Application Date 4 
List Insurance Carriers you are currently 

Appointed or have been Appointed, and 

have you submitted new business with 

any of these carriers in the last 6-months 

And what States were you appointed in 4 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 4 

Our Policy is Taking Care of You 

Long-Term Care I Life  I Disability  I Annuities  I Medicare  I Benefits 

Please Scan & Email or Fax to Rich Altier, Licensing Coordinator. RAltier@AdvisorslB.com  518.371.6131 
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Have you ever had any liens or judgments against you ?
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Attach Supporting Documents or Additonal Pages





Attach a copy of your check if using a checking 
account or a deposit slip for a savings account.
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PLEASE SIGN IN THE CENTER OF THE BOX BELOW
Do Not Go Outside the Lines
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Our Policy is Taking Care of You 
Long-Term Care  |  Life  |  Disability  |  Annuities  |  Medicare  |  Benefits 

 

11 Executive Park Drive, Clifton Park, NY 12065 
518-371-5522  |  toll-free: 800-695-8224 

fax: 518-371-6131 
www.AdvisorsIB.com 

 

“Who’s Who?” at Advisors Insurance Brokers 

 

Kevin Johnson x101  
Founder & Chief 
Executive Officer 
KJohnson@advisorsib.com 

Peter Kelly x117 
Chief Operating Officer 
Brokerage Underwriter 
PKelly@advisorsib.com 

 

Bob Vandy x105 
President 
Marketing/Business 
Development/Training 
BVandy@advisorsib.com 

 

Brian Johnson x154 
Director of Business 
Development & 
Association Marketing 
BJohnson@advisorsib.com 

 

Gary Clair x114 
Vice President – 
Life/DI/Annuity 
Life Sales Support 
GClair@advisorsib.com 

 

David Michalski x100 
Life/Linked Benefits Sales 
Support 
DMichalski@advisorsib.com 

 

Melissa Frasier x115 
LTC Brokerage Director 
LTC/Linked Benefits 
Sales Support 
MFrasier@advisorsib.com 

 

Jennifer Brown x126 
LTC/Linked Benefits 
Sales Support 
JBrown@advisorsib.com 

 

Jeannie Knapp x136 
Annuities Sales Support 
JKnapp@advisorsib.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Desi Lyons x145 

Life/DI New Business 
DLyons@advisorsib.com 

 

Jill O’Connor x112 
Director of Finance 
JOconnor@advisorsib.com 

 

Stephanie Miller x116 
Commissions/ 
Accounting  
SMiller@advisorsib.com 

 

Stephanie Baker x120 
New Business 
SBaker@advisorsib.com 

Rich Altier x129 
Licensing & Contracting 
RAltier@advisorsib.com 

 

Christina Rapach x102 
Receptionist/New 
Business 
Reception@advisorsib.com 

 

Kevin Harkins x113 
Life/DI Sales Support 
KHarkins@advisorsib.com 

Laurie Warner x156 
Communications & 
Marketing 
LWarner@advisorsib.com 

Don Baurle x132 
DI/Annuity Sales Support 
DBaurle@advisorsib.com  

Susan Baurle x134 
Life New Business 
SBaurle@advisorsib.com  

Evan Groot 
Regional Vice President 
New England/NY, etc. 
(860) 967-7193 
egroot@advisorsib.com 

John Hobika 
Senior Vice President 
Central NY & S. Tier 
(315) 427-9165                       

jhobika@advisorsib.com 
  

Janelle Clink 
Business Development – 
Binghamton, NY Office 
(607) 723-8287 
JClink@advisorsib.com  

Christopher Scott 
Vice President Marketing 
Long Island NY 
(516) 384-3492           

CScott@advisorsib.com  

                       Raymond Hickson 
                     Regional Sales Director 
                     Hudson Valley, Metro NY    
8                   (877) 617-6091 
                       RaymondHickson@gmail.com 
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